
ACTIVE SUMMER OF FUN
CALENDAR 2025 / 2026

DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

December

Friday, 5 December 2025 3PM – 6PM One year of Fawkner Leisure Centre Pool
Party

Fawkner Leisure Centre

Friday, 12 December 2025 3PM – 6PM End of School Party Coburg Olympic Swimming Pool

Friday 19 December 2025 3PM – 6PM End of School Party Oak Park Sports and Aquatic Centre

January

Every Friday 4PM – 7PM Tunes by the Pool Brunswick Baths

Wednesday, 7 January 2026 12PM – 3PM Inflatable Day Pascoe Vale Outdoor Pool

Saturday, 10 January 2026 11AM – 3PM Around the World Family Fun Day Coburg Olympic Swimming Pool

Friday, 16 January 2026 8PM – 11PM Movie Night by the Pool* Pascoe Vale Outdoor Pool

Saturday, 17 January 2026 11AM – 3PM Summer Beach Party Family Fun Day Oak Park Sports and Aquatic Centre

Saturday, 31 January 2026 11AM – 3PM Sports Family Fun Day Fawkner Leisure Centre

February

Every Sunday 3PM – 5PM Tunes by the Pool Oak Park Sports and Aquatic Centre

Friday, 6 February 2026 12PM – 3PM Inflatable Day Coburg Olympic Swimming Pool

Saturday, 7 February 2026 4PM – 7PM Inclusive Gym and Swim* Brunswick Baths

Monday 9 – Sunday 15 Ride to Pool Week Coburg Olympic Swimming Pool / Pascoe Vale Outdoor Pool

Saturday, 14 February 2026 11AM – 3PM Underwater Adventure Family Fun Day Pascoe Vale Outdoor Pool

Saturday, 21 February 2026 4PM – 6PM Summer Disco Coburg Leisure Centre

Saturday, 28 February 2026 11AM – 3PM Sports Family Fun Day Oak Park Sports and Aquatic Centre

March

Closing Weekend 11AM - 3PM Pups by the Pool Pascoe Vale Outdoor Pool

Closing Weekend 11AM - 3PM Pups by the Pool Coburg Olympic Swimming Pool

Monday 9 - Sunday 15 Active Week All Sites

Sunday, 15 March 2026 9AM Active Merri-bek Fun Run and Walk* Coburg Olympic Swimming Pool

April

Saturday, 5 April 2026 10AM - 12PM Easter Extravaganza Oak Park Sports and Aquatic Centre

Terms and Conditions
Events marked with an asterisk (*) will require you to book in. All Summer of Fun
activations are weather dependent. To access booking information, head to the
website by scanning the QR code. 


